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MEMBERSHIP: 

 

NAME Surname email 

Allen David Frank (F-UK) david.allen@uhb.fr 

Apter Gisèle (F) gisele.apter@gmail.com 

Arce-Ross German (F-PRU) arce.ross@me.com 

Bekker Roman (ISR) rbekker1@gmail.com 

Beraldo Renilson (BR) beraldo_rfs@hotmail.com 

Berrios German E (UK-PRU)  Geb11@cam.ac.uk 

Bykov Yuri (RU) yubykov@gmail.com 

Charbit Patrice (F) patrice.charbit@wanadoo.fr 

Clauss Julie (F) clauss.julie@hotmail.fr 

Crocq Marc-Antoine (F) macrocq@aol.com 

Craus Yann (F) doc.carus@gmail.com 

Fauvel Aude (CH) Aude.Fauvel@chuv.ch 

Gineste Thierry (F) gineste.thierry@gmail.com 

Gurnani Kc (IN) 1952kcg@gmail.com 

Kallivayalil Roy (IN) roykalli@gmail.com 

Klein Alexandre (CDN) aklein@uottawa.ca 

Lepoutre Thomas (F) thomas.lepoutre@u-paris.fr 

Majerus Benoit (LU) benoit.majerus@gmail.com 

Masson Marc (F) Marc.masson@ahparis.org 

Morozov Petr (RU) passed away 2022 07 17 

Odier Bernard  (F) odierbernard@wanadoo.fr 

Parada Carlos (BR) carlosparadapro@gmail.com 

Rzesnitzek Lara (D) lara.rzesnitzek@charite.de 

Scarfone Marianna (IT) mscarfone@unistra.fr 

Sinzelle Jeremie (F) docteursinzelle@gmail.com 

Vadivel Ramyadarshini (NZ-IN) dr.ramya.v@gmail.com 

 

 


